
Homophones 

Set – Monday 6th June 2022  
Tested – Friday 10th June 2022 

 
• wary 
• weary 
• farther 
• father 

• morning 
• mourning 

• who’s 
• whose 

• stationary 
• stationery 

 

 

 

Y5&6 Word List 
Set – Monday 13th June 2022 

Tested – Friday 17th June 2022 
 

• familiar 
• foreign 
• forty 

• frequently 
• harass 

• hindrance 
• government 
• guarantee 

 

 
Common Errors 

Set – Monday 20th June 2022 

Tested – Friday 24th June 2022 
 

• straight 

• enough 

• surprise 

• especially 

• accommodate 

• frequently 

• island 

• awkward 

• therefore 

• equipment 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
Apostrophes for Possession 

Set – Monday 27th June 2022  
Tested – Friday 1st July 2022 

 

• teachers’ 
• teacher’s 

• girl’s 
• girls’ 

• children’s 
• dog’s 
• dogs’ 
• baby’s 
• babies’ 
• men’s 

 



 

Adverbs 

Set – Monday 4th July 2022 

Tested – Friday 8th July 2022 
 

 

• lazily 
• slowly 

• cheerfully 
• frantically 
• clumsily 
• quickly 

• excitedly 
• noisily 
• softly 

• sleepily 
 

Y5&6 Word List 
Set – Monday 11th July 2022  
Tested – Friday 15th July 2022 

 

 

• identity 
• interrupt 

• immediately 
• language 
• individual 
• leisure 

• interfere 
• lightning 

 

Y5&6 Word List 
Set – Monday 11th July 2022  
Tested – Friday 15th July 2022 

I will choose 10 words from this list for our final spelling test of the year! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


